GATES OPEN @ 8AM
HALL EXHIBITS

HORSES °* CATTLE* POULTRY
FOOD + COFFEE
AGRICULTURAL DISPLAYS
ARTS AND CRAFTS
MARKET STALLS

SIDE SHOW ALLEY
LOG CHOPS

FREE ENTERTAINMENT
ALL DAY!

FIREWORKS @ 8PM
& SO MUCH MORE!

\ Compamon
card g’

Fast track tickets p waroonashow.com.au p

Gate Tickets: $60 Family (2A & 2C). Adults $20, Children 5-16 yrs $15, Children under 5yrs FREE.
Aged Pensioners $10. Companion Card accepted. Free parking and shuttle bus at Recreation Centre.

NO Scooters/Bikes, NO Dogs (Assistance Dogs Allowed)

Pinjarra

“ m =1l B BendigoBank -
ercnzus C RioTinto HIE Mandurah Toyota

LIVESTOCK

Al coa E:ﬁ?:;sc‘?:::é nuusron W, AROON A souTHI2 ~:' SJ IMSFFI£ C-LEANAWAY/‘

1 EN
smucs e (@ 2222 somwrr” B8 e B0

WITH THANKS TO OUR CORPORATE SPONSORS Community Bark
TOYOTA —




Come early and enjoy the fun all day!

»/ ENTERTAINMENT ON ‘THE REC' MAIN STAGE N

9.30am StJohn’s Ambulance Defibrillator Demo.
;, 10.00 am St Joseph’s Choir
10.15 am Eco Faeries
11.30 am OFFICIAL OPENING
11.45 am Cameron the Magician
12.15 pm Farmer Damian Milking Cow Demo.
1.00 pm Eco Faeries
1.30 pm Kate Hindle - Musician
2.15 pm Cameron The Magician
3.00 pm Dylan Hutchins - Musician
4.00 pm Kate Hindle & Band
5.00 pm Renegade Band
6.30 pm Ricochet Circus
7.00 pm Renegade Band

8.00 pm ALCOA OF AUSTRALIA FIREWORKS

i RN A K A A oA YRS i R ST o i N s Y

PRESENTATIONS
11.00 am Stud Cattle
1.30 pm Trade Cattle
2.00 pm Trade Cattle Auction & Guess Live Weight
2.30 pm Poultry Pavilion
3.20 pm Children’s Hall
4.30 pm Main Hall

OPEN / START TIMES

8.00 am Children’s Hall Exhibits
Open Hall Exhibits
Photography Display
School Display
Halter & Horses in Action
Stud Cattle Judging
Carriage Driving
Wood Chopping
Poultry Display Shed
(after judging completed)
Sheep Dog & Bendings Kelpies @Stud Cattle

until 3.20 pm
until 4.30 pm
until 4.30 pm
until 4.30 pm
@0Oval
@Cattle
@Oval
@North End
@North End

FOOD

CWA Morning Tea/Lunch Supper Room at Hall
Lions Club Jim’s Kitchen
Various Food Stalls Oval
Waroona Junior Football Canteen South Main Hall

Available for purchase

JOHN MARCHETTI FARM SHED Agriculture
Shearing, Farming, Timber, History, Sheep, Calves,
Donkeys, Redz Zoo, Bees, Alpacas, Poultry,

Children’s Activities.

s B ot S

WALMSLEY PAVILION Food & Wine |

Tasting & sales of wine, gin, whisky, cider, spices,

preserves, olives, cured smallgoods, treats. ?

*ACTIVITIES 8am to Spm unless stated. Details correct at time of printing. $ = cost applies.

SIDESHOW ALLEY (5)  until8.30 pm

Radrock Climbing Wall
Bungee Trampoline (S)
Huge Bouncy Castle (%)
Waroona Lions Train ($)
Milk the Cow
Charles Hull Contracting Large Machinery
Alcoa Tent & Mini Diggers
Sand Play
Sand Card Art
Novelty Balloons & Giant Bubbles
Eco Faeries Activities & Roving
Pony Rides ()
Face Painting (%)
Kite Kinetics
10.00 am Cameron the Magician Roving
11.00 am Roving - Stiltwalkers
Roving - Bluey and Bingo
11.30am Ricochet Circus Workshops

until 6.00 pm

until 3.00 pm

until 2.30 pm

.~ 10.00 am ArtyBrellas
5’-"‘ a

®
o=

No dogs

e e ST

( AMPHlTHEATRE HALL/DRAKESBROOK PLACE

'
8.00am RIO TINTO QUIET ZONE until 8.00 pm |
until 4.00 pm ;

SOUTH/WEST

‘Locals Lane’ Market Stalls (%)
Circus Challenge Tent & Activities
Face Painting (%)
Giant ‘Connect 4’ Game

Old MacDonald’s Animal Farm
Sideshow Alley Rides (younger)  ($)
Toys for Tots

Vintage Machinery Display

Waroona Men’s Shed Display & Sales

FUNLAND

until 4.00 pm
until 8.00 pm

FOOTBALL CLUB CARPARK

Waroona Police, Army and Navy Cadets.
Truck Displays: Charles Hull Contracting,

. Mitchell’s Transport and Napoli Haulage

NORTH END

Bill’s Vintage Display @Lions Shed
Farmer Damien’s Milking Cow @Poultry/Cattle
Demo times: 9am, 10am, 11am, 1pm, 2pm, 3pm & 4pm

See you at the 94th Waroona Show!



